FALL 2021 TIMETABLE

Class

Available for New Class or Tutoring

Available for New Class or Tutoring

Current Events... In the News

Public Speaking: Story Telling & Persuasive Speech
Available for New Class or Tutoring

Available for New Class or Tutoring

Literary Reading & Writing

Available for New Class or Tutoring

Available for New Class or Tutoring

Literary Reading & Writing

Current Events... In the News

Public Speaking: Story Telling & Persuasive Speech
Available for New Class or Tutoring

Available for New Class or Tutoring

Current Events... In the News

Available for New Class or Tutoring

Available for New Class or Tutoring

Teacher
John Dietrich
John Dietrich
John Dietrich

Chelsey Dietrich
Chelsey Dietrich
John Dietrich
Chelsey Dietrich
John Dietrich
Chelsey Dietrich
Chelsey Dietrich
John Dietrich
Chelsey Dietrich
Chelsey Dietrich
John Dietrich
John Dietrich
John Dietrich
Chelsey Dietrich

Day
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Tim
17:45
17:30
19:30
17:30
19:30
18:30
18:00
17:30
20:00
18:00
10:30
10:30
12:30
12:30
10:30
12:30
12:30

EndTime
19:15
19:00
21:00
19:00
21:00
20:00
19:30
19:00
21:30
19:30
12:00
12:00
14:00
14:00
12:00
14:00
14:00

Timezone
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern

Pacific
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern

Class
Available for New Class or Tutoring
Available for New Class or Tutoring

Current Events... In the News

Interdisciplinary World Geography

Literary Reading & Writing

Available for New Class or Tutoring

Public Speaking: Story Telling & Persuasive Speech
Interdisciplinary World Geography

Literary Reading & Writing

Current Events... In the News

Teacher
John Dietrich
Chelsey Dietrich
John Dietrich
John Dietrich
Chelsey Dietrich
John Dietrich
Chelsey Dietrich
John Dietrich
Chelsey Dietrich
John Dietrich

Day
Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

StartTime

19:30
19:30
19:30
11:00
11:00
13:00
13:00
11:15
11:15
13:00

EndTime
21:00
21:00
21:00
12:30
12:30
14:30
14:30
12:45
12:45
14:30

Timezone
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
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www.worldlyscholars.com

*Bespoke classes scheduled according to student and family need, during times labeled "Available for New Class or Tutoring," are available. Contact us today with requests.



