## FALL 2021 TIMETABLE

## CLASSES SCHEDULED FOR STUDENTS BASED IN THE USA

Class	Grade	Teacher	<u>Day</u>	StartTime	EndTime	Timezone
Available for New Class or Tutoring	All	John Dietrich	Monday	17:45	19:15	Eastern
Available for New Class or Tutoring	All	John Dietrich	Wednesday	17:30	19:00	Eastern
Current Events In the News	7-8	John Dietrich	Wednesday	19:30	21:00	Eastern
Public Speaking: Story Telling & Persuasive Speech	3-4	Chelsey Dietrich	Wednesday	17:30	19:00	Eastern
Available for New Class or Tutoring	All	Chelsey Dietrich	Wednesday	19:30	21:00	Eastern
Available for New Class or Tutoring	All	John Dietrich	Wednesday	18:30	20:00	Pacific
Literary Reading & Writing	3-4	Chelsey Dietrich	Thursday	18:00	19:30	Eastern
Available for New Class or Tutoring	All	John Dietrich	Thursday	17:30	19:00	Eastern
Available for New Class or Tutoring	All	Chelsey Dietrich	Thursday	20:00	21:30	Eastern
Literary Reading & Writing	5-6	Chelsey Dietrich	Friday	18:00	19:30	Eastern
Current Events In the News	3-4	John Dietrich	Saturday	10:30	12:00	Eastern
Public Speaking: Story Telling & Persuasive Speech	2-3	Chelsey Dietrich	Saturday	10:30	12:00	Eastern
Available for New Class or Tutoring	All	Chelsey Dietrich	Saturday	12:30	14:00	Eastern
Available for New Class or Tutoring	All	John Dietrich	Saturday	12:30	14:00	Eastern
Current Events In the News	5-6	John Dietrich	Sunday	10:30	12:00	Eastern
Available for New Class or Tutoring	All	John Dietrich	Sunday	12:30	14:00	Eastern
Available for New Class or Tutoring	All	Chelsey Dietrich	Sunday	12:30	14:00	Eastern

## CLASSES SCHEDULED FOR STUDENTS BASED IN CHINA

<u>Class</u>	Grade	Teacher	Day	StartTime	EndTime	Timezone
Available for New Class or Tutoring	All	John Dietrich	Wednesday	19:30	21:00	China
Available for New Class or Tutoring	All	Chelsey Dietrich	Wednesday	19:30	21:00	China
Current Events In the News	5-6	John Dietrich	Thursday	19:30	21:00	China
Interdisciplinary World Geography	4-5	John Dietrich	Saturday	11:00	12:30	China
Literary Reading & Writing	3-4	Chelsey Dietrich	Saturday	11:00	12:30	China
Available for New Class or Tutoring	All	John Dietrich	Saturday	13:00	14:30	China
Public Speaking: Story Telling & Persuasive Speech	2-3	Chelsey Dietrich	Saturday	13:00	14:30	China
Interdisciplinary World Geography	3-4	John Dietrich	Sunday	11:15	12:45	China
Literary Reading & Writing	4-5	Chelsey Dietrich	Sunday	11:15	12:45	China
Current Events In the News	3-4	John Dietrich	Sunday	13:00	14:30	China



www.worldlyscholars.com

\*Bespoke classes scheduled according to student and family need, during times labeled "Available for New Class or Tutoring," are available. Contact us today with requests.